from 4 January 2021

Bemerton Heath/City Centre « Laverstock Schools

Mondays to Fridays school days only

Wilton Road Skew Bridge
Bemerton Heath Sarum Academy
Roman Road Coronation Road
Endless Street

Shady Bower Flats

Laverstock The Green

Laverstock Schools Grounds

0712
0720

0730
0745

route

0830

0749
0752
0753

Laverstock Schools « Bemerton Heath/City Centre

Mondays to Fridays school days only

Laverstock Schools Grounds
Laverstock The Green

Shady Bower Flats

New Canal

Devizes Road Gas Lane
Bemerton Heath Sarum Academy
Wilton Road Old Manor Hospital
Endless Street

1505
1508
1511

1516
1522

0834
0837
0838

route

1545
1548
1551
1556

operates via
Churchill Way West
and Castle Street

1531
1538

1558

operates via
Castle Street and

Churchill Way West



