from 4 January 2021

Bemerton Heath/City Centre • Laverstock Schools

route

663

Mondays to Fridays school days only		
Wilton Road Skew Bridge	0712	
Bemerton Heath Sarum Academy	0720	
Roman Road Coronation Road	0730	
Endless Street	0745 0830	·
Shady Bower Flats	0749 0834	operates via
Laverstock The Green	0752 0837	Churchill Way West and Castle Street
Laverstock Schools Grounds	0753 0838	and Castle Street

Laverstock Schools • Bemerton Heath/City Centre

route

663

Mondays to Fridays school days only		
Laverstock Schools Grounds	1505 1545	
Laverstock Schools Grounds	1505 1545	
Laverstock The Green	1508 1548	
Shady Bower Flats	1511 1551	
New Canal	1516 1556	
Devizes Road Gas Lane	1522 ▼	
Bemerton Heath Sarum Academy	1531 ▼	operates via
Wilton Road Old Manor Hospital	1538 🔻	Castle Street and Churchill Way West
Endless Street	1558	Charefull VVay VVest